
Microsprint
Sillery 6.1.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Ccircuit GASPARD
Indiv.
Circuit : C
Distance : 25830m

--/6 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ccircuit LAILA 0:01:34
2. Ccircuit TRISTAN 0:02:06
3. Ccircuit VALENTIN 0:02:18

1. 53 00:00:10 1369m 0'07"/km
2. 37 00:00:00 00:00:10 994m 0'00"/km
3. 39 00:00:05 00:00:15 695m 0'07"/km
4. 53 00:00:06 00:00:21 702m 0'09"/km
5. 58 00:00:05 00:00:26 1123m 0'04"/km
6. 69 00:00:08 00:00:34 1122m 0'07"/km
7. 53 00:00:05 00:00:39 1015m 0'05"/km
8. 49 00:00:03 00:00:42 2011m 0'01"/km
9. 32 00:00:04 00:00:46 1115m 0'04"/km

10. 34 00:00:04 00:00:50 1002m 0'04"/km
11. 48 00:00:09 00:00:59 1417m 0'06"/km
12. 64 00:00:08 00:01:07
13. 65 00:00:11 00:01:18 499m 0'22"/km
14. 49 00:00:14 00:01:32 1009m 0'14"/km
15. 35 00:00:07 00:01:39 1417m 0'05"/km
16. 41 00:00:03 00:01:42 708m 0'04"/km
17. 49 00:00:04 00:01:46 1585m 0'03"/km
18. 58 00:00:09 00:01:55 1121m 0'08"/km
19. 62 00:00:11 00:02:06 2004m 0'05"/km
20. 31 00:00:00 00:02:06 1498m 0'00"/km
21. 45 00:00:05 00:02:11 716m 0'07"/km
22. 62 00:00:10 00:02:21 1128m 0'09"/km
23. 999 00:00:06 00:02:27 765m 0'08"/km
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